NEW
SIZES
A super-absorbent primary or secondary dressing,
suitable for chronic and acute wounds. Helps to improve
wound healing.
1
1
3

bacteria. October 2013.
CH16015-US REV1
            Order Information
Product Size Dressings per
box HCPCS
PRD500-025 2 x 2 in 10 A6196
PRD500-050 4 x 4 in 10 A6196
PRD500-100 5 x 6 in 10 A6197
PRD500-120 4 x 9 in 10 A6197
PRD500-240 8 x 9 in 10 A6197
PRD500-380 8 x 12 in 5 A6198
PRD500-600 8 x 20 in 5 A6198
PRD500-300 8 x 9 in Multisite 5 A6197
To purchase product please contact your medical supply distributor
or call 855-522-2211
New
New